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. and EDUSAT Time . e = ——e
er R __.?(_:_h_e_dme for the Month of April, 2025
punjab <edusat.punjab@punjabeducation.aoy ; T R —— .
’; Gurdaspur R{-lkesh Gupla DEO SE* <deosg:\é‘$:as Douni ! ) Thu, Apr 10, 2025 at 255
pes 4udhia'pa@PUnlabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Bathin da Bp;[&pumabeducahqp-90v.|n>. "Eds. Ludhiana Swaranjit Kaur DEO SE"
p peO SE <deO_Se.kapurtha|a@punjabeducalion ov.in> él ar DEO SE <d?OSE.bathmda@punjabeducation.gov.in>. "Eds. Kapurthala Satp:
4 Gurdarshan Singh DEO SE" <deose.moga@ u% b d' QS. FaZIl}(a K:leant Singh DEO SE" <deose.faridkot@punjabeducation.gov.in>, “Eds.
eose-ferozepur@punjabeducalion.gov.in>, "Eds F;_ar!gke ucalion.gov.in>, "Eds. Ferozepur Nek Singh DEO SE"
éingh DEO SE” <d?°3°~ja|a”dhal’@punjabc(‘1uca1i£m c‘w _ol)Bf\iI:-pl Kaur DEO SE fdeose.fazilka@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Jalandhar Satnam
AS Nagar Sharanijit Singh DEO SE” <deose.susne .gr in>, ds. SB$ Nagar'Vmc:d Kumar DEO SE': <deo§e.sbsnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "t
<deose.taranlaran@punjabeducation‘gov.in>' "o % @p‘unjat?educallon.gov.ln>, nEds. Tarn Taran Nirmal Singh DEO SE"*
singh DEO SE" <deose.muktsar @puniabcdu‘cau -Barna a"RaJwanl kaur DEO SE .<deose.barn:'ala@punjabepucatlon.gov.ln>, "Eds. Muktsar Malkit
Mansa Subhash Chander DEQ SE" <deose on.gov.in>, "Eds. Amrllsar'Sun:ta Kiran DEO SE" <dcose.amritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds.
<deose.roopnagar@punjabeducation.qov. flilgsa@punjabgducahon:gov.nn>, Eds. R“oopNagar Himmat Singh DEO SE"
Hoshiarpur Mohan Singh DEO SE* <d?: 0 3 :\h, ! Fjs. F.G. Sabub Paramjbll Kaur DEO“ SE <dcose.falehga.rhsahub@punjabeducation.gov.in>' "Eds.
<deose.pathankot@punjabeducation gOVSi(r‘l; 0"5;:“18 rpg r@punjsbclzluca::?ir:.Egv_irgéoEgsé"iz:jtruankot ool Kgmar DEO- ik in>, "
Kunlari DEO SE" <dcose.patiaIa@pu‘njab.eddcatﬁosr;.ggxr/‘,?;::r i dthe eose.sangrur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Patiala Kan
Séd Eds.F Feflc:(zepur Lakhwinder Singh EDUSAT" <Edusal Ferozepur@punjabeducalion.gov.in>, "Eds. Fazilka Pammi Singh EDUSAT"
usal.Fazilka@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Faridkot Jasbir Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Faridkot@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. SAS Nagar
Harvinder Slngh EDUSAT" <Edusat.SASNagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Ludhiana Gurikbal Singh EDUSAT"
<Edusal.lrudhlana@punjabeducation.gov_in>, "Eds. Amritsar Jasbir Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Amritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Mansa Navde
EDUSAT' .<Edusat.Mansa@punjabcducation.gov,in>, "Eds. Patiala Ranject Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Patiala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Tarn Te
Sukhbir Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat. Tarantaran@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Gurdaspur Pardeep Kumar EDUSAT"
<Edgsat.Gurdaspur@punjabcducalion.gov_in>, “Eds. Jalandhar Surjcct lal EDUSAT" <Edusat.Jalandhar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Barnala
lakwinder Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Barnala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Muktsar Gurmukh singh EDUSAT"
<Edusat.Muktsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Bathinda Balraj Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Bathinda@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Pathankot Am
singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Pathankot@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Hoshiarpur Vishal Sharma EDUSAT"
<Edusat.Hoshiarpur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Moga Amarjeet Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Moga@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Kapurthala Pr
Arora EDUSAT" <Edusat.Kapurthala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. SBS Nagar Vipan Kumar EDUSAT" <Edusat.SBSNagar@punjabeducation.gov
“Eds. RoopNagar Harpreet Singh EDUSAT" <Edusat. Roopnagar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. F.G. Sahib Suchinder Singh EDUSAT"
<Edusat FatehgarhSahib@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "Eds. Sangrur Jagtar singh EDUSAT" <Edusat.Sangrur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. SBS Na
ICT. Coo" <ictnawanshahr@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. F.G. Sahib ICT. Coo" <ictfgsahib@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Amritsar ICT. AMF"
<amfictamritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Moga ICT. AMF" <amfictmoga@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Jalandhar ICT. ProjectC”
<pcictjalandhar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Pathankot ICT. Coo" <iclpathankot@punjabeducalion.gov.in>, "ICT. Patiala ICT. ProjectC”
<pcictpaliala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Amritsar ICT. ProjectC" <pcictamritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Barnala ICT. Coo"
<ictbarnala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, “ICT. SAS Nagar ICT. Coo" <ictmohali@punjabeducetion.gov.in>, "ICT. Mansa ICT. Coo"
<ictmansa@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Hoshiarpur ICT. Coo" <icthoshiarpur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, “ICT. Sangrur ICT. Coo"
<ictsangrur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Jalandhar ICT. AMF" <amficljalandhar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, “ICT. Kapurthala ICT. Coo"
<ictkapurthala@punjabeducalion.gov.in>, "ICT. Gurdaspur ICT. Coo” <ictgurdaspur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Ferozepur ICT. Coo”
<ictferozepur@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Bathinda ICT. Coo" <ictbathinda@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Fazilka ICT. Coo"
<jctfazilka@punjabeducation.gov.in>, “ICT. Ludhiana ICT. Coo” <ictludhiana@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Amritsar ICT. Coo"
<ictamritsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, “ICT. Muktsar ICT. Coo" <ictmuktsar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. RoopNagar ICT. Coo"
<ictropar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Bathinda ICT. ProjeclC" <pciclbalhinda@punjabeducation.gov.in>, “ICT. Jalandhar ICT. Coo"
<ictjalandhar@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Faridkot ICT. Coo" <iclfaridkot@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Bathinda ICT. AMF"
<amfictbathinda@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Tarn Taran ICT. Coo” <icttarntaran@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Patiala ICT. Coo"
<ictpatiala@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Muga ICT. Coo" <jctmoga@punjabeducation.gov.in>, "ICT. Patiala ICT. ProjectC"
<anshulmittal2547@gmail.com>, "ICT. Bathinda ICT. ProjectC" <ictpcbathinda@gmail.com>, “ICT. Jalandhar ICT. ProjectC" <ictpcjalcircle@yahoo.co
"|CT. Amritsar ICT. ProjectC" <pcasr@yahoo.in>, "MIS, SPO Punjab™ <ssapunjab.mis@gmail.com>, Varun Deep <vkharar@gmail.com>, Edusat Amri
<pes.edusat@gmail.com>, "Finance PICTES ICT. HQ" <iclfinance@punjabeducation.gov.in>

All District EDUSAT/ICT Coordinators

Kindly find attached Letter & Schedule for EDUSAT programs for the month of April,
2025 for Distribution to Schools & all concerned.

Regards,
Team-Edusat

MIS Wing,
Kindly find attached Letter & Schedule for EDUSAT programs for the month of April,
2025 for Uploading on the SSA Website as well as on the Notice Board.

Regards,
Team-Edusat
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